			<u></u>
	-96	011	
Rec	uestor's Name		
	Address	 30/00/	323145532
City/State/2	Zip Phone #	-1(1/08/9701026004 ***420.00 *****52.50
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMEN	T NUMBER(S), (if known):	
1(Com	oration Name)	(Document #)	
•			9T:0
2(Corp	oration Name)	(Document #)	
	oration Name)	(Document #)	ED STAT
4(Corp	oration Name)	(Document #)	36 JONS
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	7
Mail out	Will wait Phot	ocopy Certificate of	Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Off	icer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered A	gent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
	<u></u>	Sensure .	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO	T TAN IN HEALTH I	\backslash
Annual Report	Foreign	Am	end
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
	I I Linnieu raimersmp		\sim 1

Name Reservation

Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

Examiner's Initials

38 10/15(9)

1

<u>ю</u>-

Paul S. Labiner Attorney and Counselor at Law

Admitted in NY, NJ and Florida

2255 Glades Road Suite 442-A Boca Raton, St 33431 Tel (561) 998-2362 Fax (561) 998-2358

October 6, 1997

Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the above-referenced document for each of the following eight (8) corporations:

- 1. JACK'S OF BROWARD, INC.
- 2. JACK'S SPORTSWEAR, INC.
- 3. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF SUNRISE, INC.
- 4. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF DELRAY BEACH, INC.
- 5. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF DEERFIELD BEACH, INC.
- 6. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF STUART, INC.
- 7. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF BOCA RATON, INC.
- 8. JACK'S FOR SLACKS OF PALM BEACH GARDENS, INC.

Likewise, enclosed is a check payable to "Department of State" for \$420 which represents the filing fee of \$52.50 times the eight (8) Amendments to be filed.

All documents and correspondence are to be directed to my office. Your time and consideration in this matter are greatly appreciated.

Sincerely.

acc Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

97 OCT -8 PM 1:36

Pursuant to the provisions of FSA § 607.1006, this corporation adopts the following Articles Of Amendment to its Articles Of Incorporation:

1. The name of the corporation before amendment is JACK S FOR SLACKS OF BOCA RATON, INC.

2. The name of the corporation after amendment is JACK S FOR SLACKS OF BOCA RATON, INC.

3. The text of the amendment to Article III, as adopted, is as follows:

The aggregate number of shares of stock of this corporation which it is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is Seven-Thousand, Five-Hundred (7,500) shares of voting and non-voting common stock. Said capital stock shall be non-assessable and shall be payable in lawful money of the United States or in property, labor, or in services at a just valuation to be fixed by the stockholders at a meeting duly convened and held.

4. Non-voting shares shall be designated as Series 2 and shall continue to be subject to all limitations, preferences, and relative rights as voting shares which shall be designated as Series 1, except that non-voting shares will not have the right to vote.

5. Written Notice will be provided to all outstanding shareholders regarding the division and designation of shares of stock into voting and non-voting shares.

6. The date of adoption of the amendment was July 28, 1997.

7. The amendment was unanimously adopted by the Board Of Directors and the Shareholders, which vote was sufficient for approval.

8. These amendments will be effective upon filing.

9/19/97 DATE:

DAVID GOLDSTEIN, Secretary

IRVING GOLDSTEIN, President